140PC...-PCB Series
Signal conditioned precision pressure transducers
1/3E / 11554 / B
FEATURES
· 1 to 150 psi absolute, gage or
differential pressure
· 1...6 V output

OUTLINE DRAWING3, 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
mass: 20 g         dimensions in mm
erusserpgnitarepO rebmuntrap
secivedegag/laitnereffiD )g(disp1...0 BCP-D10CP241
)g(disp5...0 BCP-D50CP241
)g(disp51...0 BCP-D51CP241
)g(disp03...0 BCP-D03CP241
)g(disp001...0 BCP-D001CP241
)g(disp051...0 BCP-D051CP241
secivedetulosbA aisp51...0 BCP-A51CP241
aisp03...0 BCP-A03CP241
aisp001...0 BCP-A001CP241
secivedmuucav/erusserP )g(disp1±...0 BCP-D10CP341
)g(disp5.2±...0 BCP-D30CP341
)g(disp5±...0 BCP-D50CP341
)g(disp51±...0 BCP-D51CP341
.smetiderreferperayergnidethgilhgihseciveD .ylppayamQOMsecivedrehtollaroF
.rosneStsriFtcatnocesaelP.tseuqernoelbaliavaerasnoitarbilacdnasegnarerusserprehtO
niP noitcennoC
1 sV+